at Carver Road Park Leadership

Leadership Griffin+Spalding is a program of the Griffin-Spalding Chamber of Commerce

WHO

Leadership Griffin+Spalding Class of 2018
in partnership with:
Griffin-Spalding Chamber of Commerce
SpaldingCounty Parks, Public Grounds
& Leisure Services
Spalding County Public Works
Spalding County Animal Control
Spalding County Board of Commissioners
Griffin+Spalding Archway
Spalding County Collaborative

WHAT

- Designated fenced area for dogs to play together.
- Offers off-leash play areas, separated by size for small and large dogs, in park-like setting and the chance to socialize with other canines and their owners.
- Projected long-term plans may include agility course

WHERE

620 Carver Road,
Griffin, GA
(Located adjacent to the Spalding County Recycling Center and Fire Department)

WHY

Multiple focus groups through Griffin+Spalding Archway surveys have expressed citizen's interest in a dog park for Spalding County. The fundraising efforts of private citizens, through Leadership Griffin+Spalding, help transpire the dog park and create the ideal example of citizens working together with government agencies for a common cause.

WHEN

MARKETING/SPONSORSHIP
COMMITTEE fundraising efforts for
\$20,000 through May 31, 2018 for
Dog Park at Carver Road Park



PARK DESIGN COMMITTEE meets with Archway/University of Georgia College of Engineering/Parks and Leisure Services in Spring 2018



DOG PARK AT CARVER ROAD PARK PROPOSED OPENING: Fall 2018* Pending weather for construction and funding for Dog Park at Carver Road Project



Spalding County Parks and Leisure Services will provide parking and restoom facilities, projected to be completed by December 2018



SPAY/NEUTERING COMMITTEE to host pet education event, Spring 2019

For more information, contact Katheryne Fields, Leadership Dog Park at Carver Road Park Project Manager GriffinDogPark@gmail.com or 404-405-6806



Help us create community and leave a legacy by building a dog park at carver road Park.

DOG PARK NAMING OPPORTUNITY

(Includes Platinum plus Speaking Opportunity at Dedication) \$10,000

NOTE: Spalding Collaborative is a 501-3(c) and the fiscal agent for **Leadership Griffin+Spalding's** Dog Park Project. All donors will

BRONZE SILVER Biscuit \$100

Bowl

Bone

Paw \$1,000+

ALL LEVELS ARE ONE-TIME PURCHASE FOR PARK SIGNAGE RECOGNITION

COMPANY NAME ON DEDICATION CEREMONY PROGRAM and on Founders' Plaque











Table at Dedication Ceremony

















COMPANY LOGO ON SIGN on Dog Park Equipment





COMPANY LOGO ON DEDICATION CEREMONY PROGRAM AND ON FOUNDERS' PLAQUE

8.	

Business:	Phone:
Contact:	Email:
Address:	
	_

Level: ____ _____ Amount:

Checks payable to Spalding County Collaborative Mail payment with form to: Spalding County Collaborative, Attn: Dog Park at Carver Road Park, PO Drawer 701, Griffin, GA 30224

For more information contact Chair Cameron Scott at 770-412-4966. Vice Chair Ivan Buice at 678-510-5115 or Treasurer Chandler Stephens at 678-510-5120 or send email to GriffinDogPark@gmail.com